First Admission List - B.A.(Hons) Multi Media and Mass Communication
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10380

10645

10742

10745

10861

10942

11057

11265

11395

11410

11937

12330

12363

12547

12597

12974

13003
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13502

Form No.

16ICW3017020

16ICW3037156

161CW3012480

16ICW3050749

16ICW3041780

16ICW3013711

16ICW3005388

16ICW3005182

161CW3008891

16I1CW3044472

16ICW3007783

16ICW3021673

16ICW3035850

16ICW3017097

16ICW3044647

16ICW3027969

16ICW3001847

16ICW3026648

16ICW3010950

16ICW3007165

Category : UNRESERVED

Name

STUTI JHA

EISHEETA BARUA
AASHI SHARMA
HARSHITA UPADHYAY
ZARA KHAN

SURBHI

SEJAL MEHRA

PALAK MAHESHWARI
SUMANA CHOPRA
SHIVANI KARMAKAR
ANKITA PRATIHAR
MANSI CHAUDHARY
PRACHI JOSHI
TANUSHA KAUSHIK
TISHYA MAHAJAN
PRAGYA PRIYADARSHINI
DIKSHA GOEL
SURBHI MISRA
LEENA GUPTA

VEDA SPHOORTI VELUVOLU

Alloted Department / College
Indraprastha College for Women
Indraprastha College for Women
Indraprastha College for Women
Indraprastha College for Women
Indraprastha College for Women
Indraprastha College for Women
Indraprastha College for Women
Indraprastha College for Women
Indraprastha College for Women
Indraprastha College for Women
Indraprastha College for Women
Indraprastha College for Women
Indraprastha College for Women
Indraprastha College for Women
Indraprastha College for Women
Indraprastha College for Women
Indraprastha College for Women
Indraprastha College for Women
Indraprastha College for Women

Indraprastha College for Women

Admission are subject to verification of

eligibilty criteria and documents.
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Category : OBC

# Roll No. Form No. Name Alloted Department / College
1 10049 16ICW3068180 SHIREEN KHAN Indraprastha College for Women
2 10205 16ICW3016298 AGRIMA VERMA Indraprastha College for Women
3 11188 16ICW3021365 HALIMA ZOHA ANSARI Indraprastha College for Women
4 11285 16ICW3059773 NEHA DAGA Indraprastha College for Women
5 12287 16ICW3055144  HIMANI SHAKYA Indraprastha College for Women
6 12340 16ICW3016940 HARSHITA SINGH KUSHWAHA Indraprastha College for Women
7 12401 16ICW3066687  BHAVNA SAINI Indraprastha College for Women
8 12715 16ICW3016111 SNIGDHA VERMA Indraprastha College for Women
9 12811 16ICW3000549 RADHIKA YADAV Indraprastha College for Women
10 13345 16ICW3007804 MUSKAAN KARWAL Indraprastha College for Women
11 13449 16ICW3075138 PURNIMA MEHTA Indraprastha College for Women
12 13490 16ICW3003587 NEHA YADAV Indraprastha College for Women
13 13523 16ICW3045525  NIVEDITA KASHYAP Indraprastha College for Women
Admission are subject to verification of Page 2 of 8 University of Delhi

eligibilty criteria and documents.
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# Roll No. Form No.

1 10645 16ICW3037156
2 10959 16ICW3075647
3 11154 16I1CW3024086
4 13128 16ICW3032971

Category : ST
Name
EISHEETA BARUA
NIHARIKA BORDOLOI
VILOMI INAZHE ASSUMI

ANUJA

Alloted Department / College
Indraprastha College for Women
Indraprastha College for Women
Indraprastha College for Women

Indraprastha College for Women

Admission are subject to verification of
eligibilty criteria and documents.
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Category : SC

# Roll No. Form No. Name Alloted Department / College
1 10012 16I1CW3064233  AISHWARYA KAMAKSHI KORNANA RAO Indraprastha College for Women
2 10961 16ICW3061769 SONAL Indraprastha College for Women
3 12210 16ICW3076130  SHIVANI SNEHI SAHOTA Indraprastha College for Women
4 12635 16ICW3077571  NISHKA PRABHAKAR Indraprastha College for Women
5 12689 16ICW3023293 SAUMYA SINGH Indraprastha College for Women
6 13474 16ICW3013273  SHALINEE KUMARI Indraprastha College for Women
7 13590 16ICW3015514  SHATAKSHI SONKER Indraprastha College for Women
Admission are subject to verification of Page 4 of 8 University of Delhi

eligibilty criteria and documents.
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Category : PwD

# Roll No. Form No. Name Alloted Department / College
1 13107 16ICW3074273 HALEEMA SADIA JAFRI Indraprastha College for Women
Admission are subject to verification of Page 5 of 8 University of Delhi

eligibilty criteria and documents.
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Category : CW

# Roll No. Form No. Name Alloted Department / College
1 12753 16ICW3044598 RIYA SATISH WASADE Indraprastha College for Women
Admission are subject to verification of Page 6 of 8 University of Delhi

eligibilty criteria and documents.
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