	Category : UNRESERVED					
#	Roll No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department / College		
1	10380	16ICW3017020	STUTI JHA	Indraprastha College for Women		
2	10645	16ICW3037156	EISHEETA BARUA	Indraprastha College for Women		
3	10742	16ICW3012480	AASHI SHARMA	Indraprastha College for Women		
4	10745	16ICW3050749	HARSHITA UPADHYAY	Indraprastha College for Women		
5	10861	16ICW3041780	ZARA KHAN	Indraprastha College for Women		
6	10942	16ICW3013711	SURBHI	Indraprastha College for Women		
7	11057	16ICW3005388	SEJAL MEHRA	Indraprastha College for Women		
8	11265	16ICW3005182	PALAK MAHESHWARI	Indraprastha College for Women		
9	11395	16ICW3008891	SUMANA CHOPRA	Indraprastha College for Women		
10	11410	16ICW3044472	SHIVANI KARMAKAR	Indraprastha College for Women		
11	11937	16ICW3007783	ANKITA PRATIHAR	Indraprastha College for Women		
12	12330	16ICW3021673	MANSI CHAUDHARY	Indraprastha College for Women		
13	12363	16ICW3035850	PRACHI JOSHI	Indraprastha College for Women		
14	12547	16ICW3017097	TANUSHA KAUSHIK	Indraprastha College for Women		
15	12597	16ICW3044647	TISHYA MAHAJAN	Indraprastha College for Women		
16	12974	16ICW3027969	PRAGYA PRIYADARSHINI	Indraprastha College for Women		
17	13003	16ICW3001847	DIKSHA GOEL	Indraprastha College for Women		
18	13208	16ICW3026648	SURBHI MISRA	Indraprastha College for Women		
19	13484	16ICW3010950	LEENA GUPTA	Indraprastha College for Women		
20	13502	16ICW3007165	VEDA SPHOORTI VELUVOLU	Indraprastha College for Women		

	Category : OBC				
#	Roll No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department / College	
1	10049	16ICW3068180	SHIREEN KHAN	Indraprastha College for Women	
2	10205	16ICW3016298	AGRIMA VERMA	Indraprastha College for Women	
3	11188	16ICW3021365	HALIMA ZOHA ANSARI	Indraprastha College for Women	
4	11285	16ICW3059773	NEHA DAGA	Indraprastha College for Women	
5	12287	16ICW3055144	HIMANI SHAKYA	Indraprastha College for Women	
6	12340	16ICW3016940	HARSHITA SINGH KUSHWAHA	Indraprastha College for Women	
7	12401	16ICW3066687	BHAVNA SAINI	Indraprastha College for Women	
8	12715	16ICW3016111	SNIGDHA VERMA	Indraprastha College for Women	
9	12811	16ICW3000549	RADHIKA YADAV	Indraprastha College for Women	
10	13345	16ICW3007804	MUSKAAN KARWAL	Indraprastha College for Women	
11	13449	16ICW3075138	PURNIMA MEHTA	Indraprastha College for Women	
12	13490	16ICW3003587	NEHA YADAV	Indraprastha College for Women	
13	13523	16ICW3045525	NIVEDITA KASHYAP	Indraprastha College for Women	

First Admission List - B.A.(Hons) Multi Media and Mass Communication

	Category : ST					
#	Roll No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department / College		
1	10645	16ICW3037156	EISHEETA BARUA	Indraprastha College for Women		
2	10959	16ICW3075647	NIHARIKA BORDOLOI	Indraprastha College for Women		
3	11154	16ICW3024086	VILOMI INAZHE ASSUMI	Indraprastha College for Women		
4	13128	16ICW3032971	ANUJA	Indraprastha College for Women		

First Admission List - B.A.(Hons) Multi Media and Mass Communication

	Category : SC				
#	Roll No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department / College	
1	10012	16ICW3064233	AISHWARYA KAMAKSHI KORNANA RAO	Indraprastha College for Women	
2	10961	16ICW3061769	SONAL	Indraprastha College for Women	
3	12210	16ICW3076130	SHIVANI SNEHI SAHOTA	Indraprastha College for Women	
4	12635	16ICW3077571	NISHKA PRABHAKAR	Indraprastha College for Women	
5	12689	16ICW3023293	SAUMYA SINGH	Indraprastha College for Women	
6	13474	16ICW3013273	SHALINEE KUMARI	Indraprastha College for Women	
7	13590	16ICW3015514	SHATAKSHI SONKER	Indraprastha College for Women	

	Category : PwD					
#	Roll No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department / College		
1	13107	16ICW3074273	HALEEMA SADIA JAFRI	Indraprastha College for Women		

	Category : CW					
#	Roll No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department / College		
1	12753	16ICW3044598	RIYA SATISH WASADE	Indraprastha College for Women		